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ADMISSIONS & RECORDS:  REGISTRAR 
 

Campus Name Title Email Phone Fax 

Hilo Chelsea Kay-Wong Registrar ckwong@hawaii.edu 932-7447 932-7459 

Mānoa Stuart Lau University Registrar stuartl@hawaii.edu 956-8010 956-7830 

West O‘ahu Robyn Oshiro Registrar robyno@hawaii.edu 689-2924 689-2901 

Hawai‘i CC Dorinna Manuel Cortez Registrar and Records Mgr dorinna@hawaii.edu 934-2710 934-2501 

Honolulu CC Josephine Stenberg Registrar jstenber@hawaii.edu 845-9119 847-9872 

Kapi‘olani CC Jerilyn Enokawa Registrar & Interim Manager 
Kekaulike Info & Serv Ctr jilorenz@hawaii.edu 734-9899 734-9896 

Kaua‘i CC Kailana Soto Registrar kailana@hawaii.edu 245-8226 245-0102 

Leeward CC Grant Helgeson Registrar helgeson@hawaii.edu 455-0644 454-8804 

Maui College Flora Mora Registrar fmora@hawaii.edu 984-3517 984-3872 

Windward CC Geri Imai Registrar gerii@hawaii.edu 235-7432 235-7496 
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